© 2020 Global Foxcom. All rights reserved. Other trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Rev 01/ Dec 2020
Sat-Light Gold Series
OEM RF Optical Link
Features & Benefits
 Complete fiber optic RF analog link for OEM
integration
 Compact size: 105x50x15mm

3. User adjustable
4. Under 10ºC add 120 mA [laser heating]
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
FOC1-420T-1310-FC-50 W-Band analogue optical Transmitter, 30dB internal Gain, optimized for
downlink, -20 to -45dBm input signals.
FOC1-430T-1310-FC-50  W-Band analogue optical Transmitter, 20dB internal Gain, optimized for
Uplink -5 to -25dBm input signals.
FOC1-420R-FC-50  W-Band analogue optical receiver, 20dB internal Gain, -20 to -50dBm RF
output.
FOC1-430R-FC-50  W-Band analogue optical receiver, 30dB internal Gain, -5 to -30dBm RF
output.
Note: Use -75 for 75Ohm MCX version
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.